Deltagarlista Gren 1-20

lavb

Tavling
Tavlingsort
Arrangor
Basséng
Tavlingsdatum

Gren 1, 25m Ryggsim Damer

# ID
1 65
2 17
3 56
4 115
5 57
6 48
7 37
8 36
9 7
10 25
1 90
12 10
13 13
14 16
15 19
16 49
17 80
18 97
19 98
20 101
21 102
22 104
23 106
24 107

Gren 2, 25m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID
1 103
2 60
3 94
4 67
5 4

6 59
7 117
8 63
9 93
10 18
1 31
12 28
13 100
14 99
15 9
16 5
17 12
18 29
19 30
20 79
21 82
22 88
23 91

Gren 3, 50m Ryggsim Damer

# ID
1 118
2 61
3 84
4 77
5 71
6 55
7 35
8 54
9 58
10 8
11 105
12 23
13 53
14 65
15 22
16 39
17 95
18 69
19 116
20 50
21 75
22 68
23 76
24 20
25 44
26 46
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Deltagarlista Gren 1-20

TomteCupen
Nassjo

Nassjo SLS

25m

06 december 2014

Namn Fodd
Rangeby Matilda 2007
Waldemarsson Linnea 1996
Flaa Malin 2004
Dijkerman Julia 2006
Jansson Ella 2007
Tornkvist Kajsa 2006
Lind Vera 2006
Lind Agnes 2004
Carlsson Ellen 1999
Bergqvist Emma 2007
Veenhuis Ella 2007
Hed Jenny 1987
Juneskog Emma 1998
Petersson Matilda 2004
Almbhill Tyra 2006
Vinborg Fiona 2005
Lundberg Alwa 2006
Frédeberg Saga 2004
Galstian Lilith 2004
Larsson Julia 2004
Lind Angelina 2005
Olsson Ang Linnea 2006
Oijerstedt Maja 2006
Oijerstedt Nora 2005
Namn Fodd
Myrlander William 1997
Myrlander Jonathan 2000
Castenson Victor 2000
Oijerstedt Isak 2003
Axelsson Melwin 2005
Kljajic Daniel 2003
Kvist Gabriel 2004
Nystrém Abrahamsson Hannes 2003
Vukovic Robin 2005
Wall Johan 2005
Freij Emil 2005
Emdadi Dominic 2006
Johansson Filip 2003
Holgersson Victor 2004
Havskog Erik 2007
Axelsson William 2002
Johansson Herman 2000
Franke Herman 2004
Franke Melker 2004
Lagstrom Fabian 2004
Lofgren Ludvig 2006
Tvingsjo Elis 2006
Wilander Linus 2006
Namn Fédd
Myrlander Annie 1995
Myrlander Nellie 2003
Pernius Stina 2002
Johansson Matilda 2001
Duong Maria 2001
Flaa Lisa 2002
Laurelii Filippa 2002
Engberg Ebba 1999
Jansson Thea 2003
Havskog Ellen 2005
Rahm Nathalie 2004
Augustsson Celie 2004
Appelberg Lowa 2003
Rangeby Matilda 2007
Arberg Alba 2005
Rudelius Ida 2004
Ekholm Filippa 2002
Bjorklund Nora 2003
Engberg Elsa 2002
Wretling Lisa 2004
Hjelm Saga 2004
Bahtagic Melisa 2005
Hékansson Ebba 2003
Andersson Tilda 2006
Starkenberg Jonna 2002
Swenning Elin 2004

Férening
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO

Forening
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJO
HULTSFRED
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJO
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Forening
NASSJIO
NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Utskriftsdatum
Utskriftstid

Licens
AA5207
AN8696
AF6604
AA1806
AA5607
AH0406
AF1806
BD3404
AK6499
AB9407
AA9407
APG887
AU2298
BG1604
AF9606
AT2405
AE7806
BG5804
BG6804
BG4804
AT6405
Al8606

Al9606

AT5405

Licens
AA1197
AAT7300
AA9900
AG4503
AC2705
AL6703

AJ3304

AO2703
AA0905
AH3505
AG8905
AB3906
AO8503
Al1704

AA6707
AQ5302
AC7300
AO1704
AO4704
AP8504
AD9506
AD0906
AD3706

Licens
AB5295
AA9203
AL4802
BD6201
BD7201
AC3102
BF9202
AD0499
A01603
AD3805
AA2404
AG2604
AM8803
AA5207
AA1405
AM7204
AT3202
BA4803
AC1602
AW9604
Al6204
AC7405
AJ6203
AA9206
BA5802
AD3804

05 december 2014

10:21
Basséang Anmtid
25m 24.33
25m 25.32
25m 27.24
25m 27.33
25m 28.78
25m 29.33
25m 29.48
25m 29.53
25m 29.74
25m 33.73
25m 42.06
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
Basséng Anmtid
25m 14.05
25m 15.88
25m 16.73
25m 22.59
25m 24.27
25m 25.85
25m 26.21
25m 27.46
25m 29.07
25m 29.39
25m 31.24
25m 31.83
25m 33.50
25m 33.73
25m 35.05
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
Basséng Anmtid
25m 31.83
25m 40.46
25m 41.93
25m 42.18
25m 42.23
25m 42.70
25m 42.83
25m 43.96
25m 44.26
25m 46.39
25m 46.39
25m 46.57
25m 46.78
25m 47.17
25m 47.25
25m 47.66
25m 48.12
25m 49.75
25m 50.70
25m 50.98
25m 51.09
25m 52.08
25m 52.09
25m 53.70
25m 54.40
25m 55.60

Status

Status

Status

2014-12-05 10:23
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27 87 Tvingsjé Alva 2004 OSKARSHAMN BB2804 25m 55.87
28 34 Jonsson lda 2005 JONKOPING AJ8405 25m 59.54
29 72 Ekstrom Ida 2005 OSKARSHAMN AG3805 25m 1:.01.62
30 41 Schon Ella 2004 JONKOPING AR8604 25m

Gren 4, 50m Ryggsim Herrar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 103 Myrlander William 1997 NASSJO AA1197 25m 29.27

2 94 Castenson Victor 2000 NASSJO AA9900 25m 33.79

3 74 Henrysson Viktor 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE5303 25m 39.79
4 85 Rabljenovic Ivan 1998 OSKARSHAMN AX8998 25m 39.96
5 70 Duong Henrik 2003 OSKARSHAMN AC1303 25m 40.59
6 92 Vukovic Filip 2001 OSKARSHAMN AN9901 25m 41.10
7 64 Ribe Jakob 2004 NASSJIO AD2704 25m 43.41

8 5 Axelsson William 2002 HULTSFRED AQ5302 25m 44.52

9 73 Eriksen Petter 2002 OSKARSHAMN AO3502 25m 45.10
10 4 Axelsson Melwin 2005 HULTSFRED AC2705 25m 49.14
11 81 Lofgren Carl 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE7303 25m 49.19
12 67 Oijerstedt Isak 2003 NASSJIO AG4503 25m 50.07
13 33 Grubesic Max 2004 JONKOPING AH8104 25m 50.64
14 26 Bergwall Ricky 2002 JONKOPING AN9102 50 m 50.65
15 86 Redborn Algot 2004 OSKARSHAMN AE2104 25m 51.40
16 47 Toppe Jonathan 2005 JONKOPING AD5905 25m 52.73
17 21 Appelberg Jesper 2003 JONKOPING AK1103 25m 53.03
18 24 Bergqvist David 2005 JONKOPING AAT505 25m 54.06
19 52 Asebrant John 2004 JONKOPING AHO0304 25m 54.71
20 66 Rangeby Philip 2006 NASSJO AA7306 25m 54.81
21 32 Friman Karl 2005 JONKOPING AG1305 25m 54.85
22 62 Mork Sebastian 2003 NASSJIO AG1503 25m 55.12
23 40 Sanders Tim 2005 JONKOPING AC7505 25m 55.97
24 27 Ekblad Victor 2004 JONKOPING AJ5304 25m 58.88
25 45 Stjarnas Viggo 2006 JONKOPING AA9506 25m 59.26
26 89 Uhre Isac 2005 OSKARSHAMN AB8505 25m 1:00.11
27 11 Helander Oscar 2004 HULTSFRED AlI3704 25m 1:00.82
28 78 Karlsson Edvin 2004 OSKARSHAMN AO3904 25m 1:01.62
29 119 Lindstrom Jakob 2005 JONKOPING AE6105 25m 1:07.60
30 43 Starkenberg Jakob 2004 JONKOPING AI8104 25m 1:13.47
31 18 Wall Johan 2005 HULTSFRED AH3505 25m

32 38 Oscarsson Philip 2002 JONKOPING AT8902 25m

33 42 Schén Jakob 2005 JONKOPING AD1905 25m

34 51 Zelic Viktor 2003 JONKOPING AT2103 25m

35 83 Nystrom Jacob 2003 OSKARSHAMN AU0103 25m

Gren 5, 25m Brostsim Damer

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 116 Engberg Elsa 2002 NASSJO AC1602 25m 24.22
2 7 Carlsson Ellen 1999 HULTSFRED AKB499 25m 24.69
3 58 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJO AO1603 25m 26.39
4 17 Waldemarsson Linnea 1996 HULTSFRED ANB696 25m 26.62
5 56 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJO AF6604 25m 27.53
6 95 Ekholm Filippa 2002 NASSJO AT3202 25m 28.46
7 6 Bogren Jennifer 2006 HULTSFRED AHO0606 25m 29.36
8 48 Tornkvist Kajsa 2006 JONKOPING AHO0406 25m 32.75
9 19 Almbhill Tyra 2006 JONKOPING AF9606 25m 33.36
10 25 Bergqvist Emma 2007 JONKOPING AB9407 25m 34.88
11 36 Lind Agnes 2004 JONKOPING BD3404 25m 36.40
12 3 Andersson Tyra 2006 HULTSFRED Al9406 25m

13 13 Juneskog Emma 1998 HULTSFRED AU2298 25m

14 15 Lundgren Emilia 2004 HULTSFRED AL2604 25m

15 16 Petersson Matilda 2004 HULTSFRED BG1604 25m

16 37 Lind Vera 2006 JONKOPING AF1806 25m

17 49 Vinborg Fiona 2005 JONKOPING AT2405 25m

18 80 Lundberg Alwa 2006 OSKARSHAMN AE7806 25m

19 90 Veenhuis Ella 2007 OSKARSHAMN AA9407 25m

20 97 Frédeberg Saga 2004 NASSJO BG5804 25m

21 98 Galstian Lilith 2004 NASSJO BG6804 25m

22 101  Larsson Julia 2004 NASSJO BG4804 25m

23 115 Dijkerman Julia 2006 NASSJO AA1806 25m

Gren 6, 25m Brostsim Herrar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 103 Myrlander William 1997 NASSJIO AA1197 25m 14.30
2 60 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJIO AA7300 25m 18.25
3 94 Castenson Victor 2000 NASSJO AA9900 25m 18.52
4 12 Johansson Herman 2000 HULTSFRED AC7300 25m 25.89
5 117 Kvist Gabriel 2004 NASSJIO AJ3304 25m 27.39
6 62 Mork Sebastian 2003 NASSJIO AG1503 25m 30.38
7 31 Freij Emil 2005 JONKOPING AG8905 25m 30.44
8 9 Havskog Erik 2007 HULTSFRED AAG707 25m 31.63
9 11 Helander Oscar 2004 HULTSFRED AlI3704 25m 32.31
10 99 Holgersson Victor 2004 NASSJO Al1704 25m 33.00
1 63 Nystrom Abrahamsson Hannes 2003 NASSJO AO2703 25m 3341
12 18 Wall Johan 2005 HULTSFRED AH3505 25m 34.83
13 93 Vukovic Robin 2005 OSKARSHAMN AA0905 25m 35.56
14 14 Karlsson Adam 2003 HULTSFRED AP3303 25m

15 28 Emdadi Dominic 2006 JONKOPING AB3906 25m

16 79 Lagstrom Fabian 2004 OSKARSHAMN AP8504 25m

17 82 Lofgren Ludvig 2006 OSKARSHAMN AD9506 25m

18 88 Tvingsjo Elis 2006 OSKARSHAMN AD0906 25m

19 91 Wilander Linus 2006 OSKARSHAMN AD3706 25m

20 100 Johansson Filip 2003 NASSJO A08503 25m

Gren 7, 50m Brostsim Damer

2av6 2014-12-05 10:23
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Namn

Juneskog Emma
Carlsson Ellen
Duong Maria
Myrlander Nellie
Flaa Lisa
Johansson Matilda
Pernius Stina
Rahm Nathalie
Laurelii Filippa
Engberg Ebba
Rudelius Ida
Havskog Ellen
Hjelm Saga
Arberg Alba
Starkenberg Jonna
Augustsson Celie
Wretling Lisa
Appelberg Lowa
Bjorklund Nora
Swenning Elin
Bahtagic Melisa
Jonsson lda
Schoén Ella
Tvingsjo Alva
Andersson Tilda
Hékansson Ebba
Ekstrom Ida

Gren 8, 50m Brostsim Herrar

CoOoO~NOO A WNPRF HF

Namn

Myrlander William
Fransson Andreas
Castenson Victor
Duong Henrik
Vukovic Filip
Rabljenovic Ivan
Lofgren Carl

Ribe Jakob
Grubesic Max
Bergwall Ricky
Kljajic Daniel
Henrysson Viktor
Toppe Jonathan
Redborn Algot
Starkenberg Jakob
Bergqvist David
Appelberg Jesper
Uhre Isac
Helander Oscar
Lindstrom Jakob
Karlsson Edvin
Wall Johan
Ekblad Victor
Franke Herman
Franke Melker
Friman Karl
Oscarsson Philip
Sanders Tim
Schon Jakob
Stjarnas Viggo
Zelic Viktor
Asebrant John
Eriksen Petter
Nystrém Jacob

Gren 9, 25m Fjéarilsim Damer

O©CoO~NOAAWNRE H#H

ID

Namn

Havskog Ellen
Engberg Elsa
Ekholm Filippa
Réngeby Matilda
Flaa Malin
Carlsson Ellen
Juneskog Emma
Bahtagic Melisa
Starkenberg Jonna
Hjelm Saga

Hed Jenny
Waldemarsson Linnea
Jonsson lda
Schoén Ella

Gren 10, 25m Fjéarilsim Herrar

NoOUAWN R 3

ID
103
60
117

Namn

Myrlander William
Myrlander Jonathan
Kvist Gabriel
Rangeby Philip
Toppe Jonathan
Kljajic Daniel
Sanders Tim

Forening
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJO
NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Férening
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Forening
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJO
NASSJO
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING

Forening
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
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Licens
AU2298
AK6499
BD7201
AA9203
AC3102
BD6201
AL4802
AA2404
BF9202
AD0499
AM7204
AD3805
Al6204
AA1405
BA5802
AG2604
AW9604
AM8803
BA4803
AD3804
AC7405
AJ8405
AR8604
BB2804
AA9206
AJ6203
AG3805

Licens
AA1197
AD5798
AA9900
AC1303
AN9901
AX8998
AE7303
AD2704
AH8104
AN9102
AL6703
AE5303
AD5905
AE2104
Alg104

AAT7505
AK1103
AB8505
AI3704

AE6105
AO3904
AH3505
AJ5304
AO1704
AO4704
AG1305
AT8902
ACT7505
AD1905
AA9506
AT2103
AH0304
A03502
AU0103

Licens
AD3805
AC1602
AT3202
AA5207
AF6604
AK6499
AU2298
AC7405
BA5802
Al6204

AP6887
AN8696
AJ8405
AR8604

Licens
AA1197
AAT7300
AJ3304
AAT7306
AD5905
AL6703
ACT7505

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Anmtid
38.96
40.86

Anmtid
30.76
37.24
42.28
45.80
47.67
48.36
50.30
51.55
52.29
53.64

Anmtid
20.51
21.91
21.99
22.15
22.51
23.15
23.27

Anmtid

Status

Status

Status

Status
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8 24 Bergqvist David 2005 JONKOPING AAT505 25m 26.39
9 86 Redborn Algot 2004 OSKARSHAMN AE2104 25m 26.72
10 5 Axelsson William 2002 HULTSFRED AQ5302 25m
1 12 Johansson Herman 2000 HULTSFRED AC7300 25m
12 27 Ekblad Victor 2004 JONKOPING AJ5304 25m
13 32 Friman Karl 2005 JONKOPING AG1305 25m
14 38 Oscarsson Philip 2002 JONKOPING AT8902 25m
15 42 Schén Jakob 2005 JONKOPING AD1905 25m
16 43 Starkenberg Jakob 2004 JONKOPING AI8104 25m
17 45 Stjarnas Viggo 2006 JONKOPING AA9506 25m
18 51 Zelic Viktor 2003 JONKOPING AT2103 25m
19 52 Asebrant John 2004 JONKOPING AHO0304 25m
20 63 Nystrém Abrahamsson Hannes 2003 NASSJO A02703 25m
21 119 Lindstrom Jakob 2005 JONKOPING AE6105 25m

Gren 11, 50m Fjarilsim Damer

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 118 Myrlander Annie 1995 NASSJIO AB5295 25m 30.38
2 17 Waldemarsson Linnea 1996 HULTSFRED ANB696 25m 31.54
3 84 Pernius Stina 2002 OSKARSHAMN AL4802 25m 37.81
4 61 Myrlander Nellie 2003 NASSJO AA9203 25m 38.64
5 55 Flaa Lisa 2002 NASSJO AC3102 25m 42.91
6 71 Duong Maria 2001 OSKARSHAMN BD7201 25m 43.65
7 35 Laurelii Filippa 2002 JONKOPING BF9202 25m 44.07
8 58 Jansson Thea 2003 NASSJO A01603 25m 44.55
9 77 Johansson Matilda 2001 OSKARSHAMN BD6201 25m 44.87
10 53 Appelberg Lowa 2003 NASSJIO AM8803 25m 45,75
11 54 Engberg Ebba 1999 NASSJIO ADO0499 25m 46.25
12 39 Rudelius Ida 2004 JONKOPING AM7204 25m 46.57
13 23 Augustsson Celie 2004 JONKOPING AG2604 25m 47.03
14 69 Bjorklund Nora 2003 OSKARSHAMN BA4803 25m 52.19
15 105 Rahm Nathalie 2004 NASSJO AA2404 25m 54.37
16 22 Arberg Alba 2005 JONKOPING AA1405 25m 56.25
17 20 Andersson Tilda 2006 JONKOPING AA9206 25m 58.78
18 50 Wretling Lisa 2004 JONKOPING AW9604 25m

19 76 Hé&kansson Ebba 2003 OSKARSHAMN AJ6203 25m

Gren 12, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 103 Myrlander William 1997 NASSJIO AA1197 25m 26.52
2 60 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJIO AA7300 25m 30.09
3 12 Johansson Herman 2000 HULTSFRED AC7300 50m 34.25
4 70 Duong Henrik 2003 OSKARSHAMN AC1303 25m 37.95
5 81 Lofgren Carl 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE7303 25m 38.08
6 74 Henrysson Viktor 2003 OSKARSHAMN AE5303 25m 38.13
7 26 Bergwall Ricky 2002 JONKOPING AN9102 25m 45.03
8 5 Axelsson William 2002 HULTSFRED AQ5302 25m 45.19
9 64 Ribe Jakob 2004 NASSJO AD2704 25m 56.74
10 21 Appelberg Jesper 2003 JONKOPING AK1103 25m 1:00.16
11 33 Grubesic Max 2004 JONKOPING AH8104 25m 1:01.07
12 73 Eriksen Petter 2002 OSKARSHAMN AO3502 25m

13 83 Nystrom Jacob 2003 OSKARSHAMN AU0103 25m

14 85 Rabljenovic lvan 1998 OSKARSHAMN AX8998 25m

15 92 Vukovic Filip 2001 OSKARSHAMN AN9901 25m

Gren 13, 25m Frisim Damer

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 118 Myrlander Annie 1995 NASSJO AB5295 25m 13.13
2 23 Augustsson Celie 2004 JONKOPING AG2604 25m 18.01
3 17 Waldemarsson Linnea 1996 HULTSFRED ANB696 25m 19.33
4 56 Flaa Malin 2004 NASSJO AF6604 25m 21.64
5 65 Rangeby Matilda 2007 NASSJIO AA5207 25m 21.98
6 6 Bogren Jennifer 2006 HULTSFRED AHO0606 25m 23.78
7 7 Carlsson Ellen 1999 HULTSFRED AK6499 25m 24.98
8 15 Lundgren Emilia 2004 HULTSFRED AL2604 25m 27.21
9 57 Jansson Ella 2007 NASSJO AA5607 25m 28.00
10 48 Tornkvist Kajsa 2006 JONKOPING AHO0406 25m 28.17
11 115 Dijkerman Julia 2006 NASSJO AA1806 25m 28.49
12 19 Almhill Tyra 2006 JONKOPING AF9606 25m 29.43
13 37 Lind Vera 2006 JONKOPING AF1806 25m 29.45
14 36 Lind Agnes 2004 JONKOPING BD3404 25m 29.55
15 25 Bergqvist Emma 2007 JONKOPING AB9407 25m 31.33
16 3 Andersson Tyra 2006 HULTSFRED Al9406 25m

17 10 Hed Jenny 1987 HULTSFRED AP6887 25m

18 13 Juneskog Emma 1998 HULTSFRED AU2298 25m

19 16 Petersson Matilda 2004 HULTSFRED BG1604 25m

20 49 Vinborg Fiona 2005 JONKOPING AT2405 25m

21 80 Lundberg Alwa 2006 OSKARSHAMN AE7806 25m

22 90 Veenhuis Ella 2007 OSKARSHAMN AA9407 25m

23 97 Frédeberg Saga 2004 NASSJO BG5804 25m

24 98 Galstian Lilith 2004 NASSJO BG6804 25m

25 101 Larsson Julia 2004 NASSJO BG4804 25m

26 102 Lind Angelina 2005 NASSJO AT6405 25m

27 104 Olsson Ang Linnea 2006 NASSJIO AlI8606 25m

28 106 Oijerstedt Maja 2006 NASSJO Al9606 25m

29 107 Oijerstedt Nora 2005 NASSJIO AT5405 25m

Gren 14, 25m Frisim Herrar

# ID Namn Fodd Forening Licens Basséng Anmtid Status
1 103 Myrlander William 1997 NASSJO AA1197 25m 11.61
2 60 Myrlander Jonathan 2000 NASSJO AA7300 25m 12.90
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94 Castenson Victor
66 Rangeby Philip
4 Axelsson Melwin
Oijerstedt Isak
62 Mérk Sebastian
117 Kvist Gabriel
12 Johansson Herman
0 63 Nystrom Abrahamsson Hannes
1 31 Freij Emil
12 93 Vukovic Robin
13 100 Johansson Filip
14 28 Emdadi Dominic
15 99 Holgersson Victor
16 5 Axelsson William
17 14 Karlsson Adam
18 79 Lagstrom Fabian
19 82 Lofgren Ludvig
20 88 Tvingsjo Elis
21 91 Wilander Linus

BOO~NOU AW
o
~

Gren 15, 50m Frisim Damer

ID Namn

118 Myrlander Annie
17 Waldemarsson Linnea
10 Hed Jenny
Carlsson Ellen

13 Juneskog Emma
84 Pernius Stina

55 Flaa Lisa

61 Myrlander Nellie
77 Johansson Matilda
10 71 Duong Maria

1 23 Augustsson Celie
12 54 Engberg Ebba

13 105 Rahm Nathalie
14 39 Rudelius Ida

15 58 Jansson Thea

16 35 Laurelii Filippa
17 8 Havskog Ellen

18 22 Arberg Alba

19 95 Ekholm Filippa
20 116 Engberg Elsa

21 53 Appelberg Lowa
22 75 Hjelm Saga

23 50 Wretling Lisa

24 65 Rangeby Matilda
25 69 Bjorklund Nora
26 68 Bahtagic Melisa
27 20 Andersson Tilda
28 46 Swenning Elin

29 76 Hakansson Ebba
30 34 Jonsson Ida

31 44 Starkenberg Jonna
32 87 Tvingsjo Alva

33 72 Ekstrém Ida

34 41 Schon Ella

©O~NOUAWN R
~

Gren 16, 50m Frisim Herrar

ID Namn
103 Myrlander William
96 Fransson Andreas
94 Castenson Victor
Johansson Herman
92 Vukovic Filip
70 Duong Henrik
74 Henrysson Viktor
64 Ribe Jakob
5 Axelsson William
10 73 Eriksen Petter
1 81 Lofgren Carl
12 33 Grubesic Max
13 4 Axelsson Melwin
14 26 Bergwall Ricky
15 86 Redborn Algot
16 59 Kljajic Daniel
17 66 Rangeby Philip
18 40 Sanders Tim
19 21 Appelberg Jesper
20 67 Oijerstedt Isak
21 62 Mérk Sebastian
22 47 Toppe Jonathan
23 85 Rabljenovic lvan
24 24 Bergqvist David
25 89 Uhre Isac
26 11 Helander Oscar
27 52 Asebrant John
28 32 Friman Karl
29 51 Zelic Viktor
30 27 Ekblad Victor
31 45 Stjarnas Viggo
32 78 Karlsson Edvin
33 119 Lindstrom Jakob
34 63 Nystrom Abrahamsson Hannes
35 29 Franke Herman
36 30 Franke Melker

©O~NOU S WN P 3
=
N

NASSJIO
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN

Forening
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING

Forening
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
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AA9900
AAT7306
AC2705
AG4503
AG1503
AJ3304

AC7300
AO2703
AGB905
AA0905
AOB503
AB3906
AI1704

AQ5302
AP3303
AP8504
AD9506
AD0906
AD3706

Licens
AB5295
AN8696
AP6887
AK6499
AU2298
AL4802
AC3102
AA9203
BD6201
BD7201
AG2604
AD0499
AA2404
AM7204
A01603
BF9202
AD3805
AA1405
AT3202
AC1602
AMB8803
Al6204
AW9604
AA5207
BA4803
AC7405
AA9206
AD3804
AJ6203
AJ8405
BA5802
BB2804
AG3805
AR8604

Licens
AA1197
AD5798
AA9900
AC7300
AN9901
AC1303
AE5303
AD2704
AQ5302
AO03502
AE7303
AH8104
AC2705
AN9102
AE2104
AL6703
AAT7306
ACT7505
AK1103
AG4503
AG1503
AD5905
AX8998
AAT7505
AB8505
AI3704

AHO0304
AG1305
AT2103

AJ5304

AA9506
AO3904
AE6105
AO2703
AO1704
AO4704

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

13.98
19.34
20.57
20.72
21.24
22.03
22.90
23.39
26.55
27.10
33.01
34.94
38.09

Anmtid Status

Anmtid Status
24.55
27.29
28.81
29.84
33.39
34.58
34.95
35.26
36.54
36.54
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37 38
38 42
39 43
40 83

Oscarsson Philip
Schon Jakob
Starkenberg Jakob
Nystrom Jacob

Gren 17, 100m Medley Damer

# ID
1 61
2 55
3 54
4 84
5 77
6 71
7 58
8 35
9 53
10 23
1 39
12 105
13 8
14 22
15 116
16 20
17 69
18 75
19 68
20 56
21 76
22 34
23 41
24 44
25 50
26 95

Namn

Myrlander Nellie
Flaa Lisa
Engberg Ebba
Pernius Stina
Johansson Matilda
Duong Maria
Jansson Thea
Laurelii Filippa
Appelberg Lowa
Augustsson Celie
Rudelius Ida
Rahm Nathalie
Havskog Ellen
Arberg Alba
Engberg Elsa
Andersson Tilda
Bjorklund Nora
Hjelm Saga
Bahtagic Melisa
Flaa Malin
Hakansson Ebba
Jonsson lda
Schoén Ella
Starkenberg Jonna
Wretling Lisa
Ekholm Filippa

Gren 18, 100m Medley Herrar

# ID
1 103
2 96
3 60
4 70
5 81
6 74
7 85
8 92
9 26
10 64
11 86
12 21
13 24
14 27
15 32
16 33
17 38
18 40
19 42
20 43
21 45
22 47
23 51
24 52
25 73
26 83
27 117

Gren 19, Egen definierad Mixed12oy

ID
108
109
110
1
111
112
113

~NoOoUAWN R

Gren 20, Egen definierad Mixed

ID
1

2
108
109

AWN R

Namn

Myrlander William
Fransson Andreas
Myrlander Jonathan
Duong Henrik
Lofgren Carl
Henrysson Viktor
Rabljenovic Ivan
Vukovic Filip
Bergwall Ricky
Ribe Jakob
Redborn Algot
Appelberg Jesper
Bergqvist David
Ekblad Victor
Friman Karl
Grubesic Max
Oscarsson Philip
Sanders Tim
Schon Jakob
Starkenberg Jakob
Stjarnas Viggo
Toppe Jonathan
Zelic Viktor
Asebrant John
Eriksen Petter
Nystrom Jacob
Kvist Gabriel

Namn

Nassjo SLS Lag 1
Nassjo SLS Lag 2
Néassjo SLS Lag 3
Hultsfreds SS Lag 1
Néassjo SLS Lag 4
Nassjo SLS Lag 5
Nassjo SLS Lag 6

Namn

Hultsfreds SS Lag 1
Hultsfreds SS Lag 2
Nassjo SLS Lag 1
Néassjo SLS Lag 2

2002
2005
2004
2003

Fodd
2002
2002
2002
2002

JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN

Forening
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
NASSJIO

Férening
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
NASSJIO
OSKARSHAMN
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
OSKARSHAMN
OSKARSHAMN
NASSJIO

Forening
NASSJIO
NASSJO
NASSJIO
HULTSFRED
NASSJIO
NASSJIO
NASSJIO

Forening
HULTSFRED
HULTSFRED
NASSJO
NASSJIO
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AT8902
AD1905
AI8104

AU0103

Licens
AA9203
AC3102
AD0499
AL4802
BD6201
BD7201
A01603
BF9202
AM8803
AG2604
AM7204
AA2404
AD3805
AA1405
AC1602
AA9206
BA4803
Al6204
AC7405
AF6604
AJ6203
AJ8405
AR8604
BA5802
AW9604
AT3202

Licens
AA1197
AD5798
AA7300
AC1303
AE7303
AE5303
AX8998
AN9901
AN9102
AD2704
AE2104
AK1103
AAT7505
AJ5304
AG1305
AH8104
AT8902
ACT7505
AD1905
Al8104

AA9506
AD5905
AT2103
AH0304
AO3502
AU0103
AJ3304

Licens

Licens

25m
25m
25m
25m

Basséng Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:24.23
1:29.95
1:30.81
1:31.02
1:32.28
1:32.70
1:33.00
1:36.14
1:36.36
1:37.85
1:38.64
1:39.28
1:41.88
1:45.19
1:51.24
1:51.44
1:51.50
1:56.33
1:58.77
1:59.94
2:02.08

Basséang Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:02.64
1:12.51
1:13.05
1:23.54
1:26.14
1:28.63
1:34.22
1:36.82
1:37.30
1:39.35
1:48.74

Basséng Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

1:15.00
1:25.00
1:45.00

Basséng Anmtid

25m
25m
25m
25m

Status

Status

Status

Status
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